
West Coast Amateur
9/8/2017 # of players 106 106 Tier

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Rnd-3 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Rnd-3 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MA1 1 Christopher Keseloff 91498 63 57 60 180
MA1 2 Jacob Newey 68510 66 59 59 184
MA1 3 Jacob Courtis 56511 69 60 59 188
MA1 4 Martin Padilla 90783 63 64 62 189 483 5 5 5 49 64
MA1 5 Eric Stanley 64687 66 61 64 191 2043 5 5 5 48 63
MA1 6 Eli Grijalva 89539 67 60 65 192
MA1 6 Jacob Gonzales 76290 61 63 68 192
MA1 6 Jose Alcala 22263 64 59 69 192
MA1 9 D.J. Cookson 89816 64 70 60 194
MA1 10 Steven Key 25475 67 61 67 195
MA1 11 Sebastian Alvarado 68780 68 64 64 196
MA1 12 Connor Dorais 75782 68 65 64 197
MA1 12 Connor Wright 57322 68 63 66 197
MA1 14 Chris Pinegar 74719 71 63 64 198
MA1 14 Clint Calvin 84958 71 63 64 198
MA1 16 Parker Welck 39491 76 68 56 200
MA1 17 Chris Bates 35265 70 64 67 201
MA1 17 Scott Dietz 23205 66 65 70 201
MA1 19 Miles Mantell 98496 69 72 63 204
MA1 19 Scott Chambers 95081 67 71 66 204
MA1 21 Daniel Runnvik 55737 67 68 70 205
MA1 22 Alan Bowers 61592 69 70 68 207
MA1 22 Aaron Rogers 55442 68 68 71 207
MA1 24 Kyle Gilbertson 96691 72 67 69 208
MA1 25 John Cissel 91603 75 70 67 212
MA1 25 Pat Worthington 71448 75 65 72 212
MA1 25 Gilbert Corona 70387 67 72 73 212
MA1 28 Shayne Lewis 88566 71 70 72 213
MA1 29 Cameron Rauch 90123 75 73 66 214
MA1 29 Ryan Saucedo 95440 73 72 69 214
MA1 29 Stuart Miller 78248 75 69 70 214
MA1 29 Drake Avila 86878 72 72 70 214 2152 5 5 5 24 39
MA1 29 Adam Jann 73046 69 72 73 214
MA1 34 Keith "Big Panda" Conrad 54977 73 71 73 217
MA1 35 Philip Pribac 93438 74 73 71 218
MA1 35 Andrew Castro 80684 72 70 76 218 2213 5 5 5 18 33
MA1 37 Jordan Esqueda 71545 75 72 72 219
MA1 37 Caleb Shaw 77264 77 69 73 219
MA1 39 Chris Big Chunder Lopez 42154 72 69 79 220
MA1 40 Andrew Savage 92077 75 76 73 224
MA1 40 Michael Boroden 79197 73 78 73 224
MA1 40 Alexander Padilla 69018 77 73 74 224
MA1 40 Andrew Knudsen 82082 71 72 81 224
MA1 44 Nik Klungreseter 89545 84 69 73 226
MA1 45 Samuel Bandarsky 99276 79 76 72 227
MA1 46 David Neria 75117 79 82 68 229 2066 5 5 5 7 22
MA1 46 Jimmy Greenlee 90919 78 79 72 229
MA1 48 Mason Royster 91277 76 80 78 234
MA1 49 Trent Steinhauser 98817 78 87 80 245
MA1 50 Mathew Fulcher 90052 81 80 87 248
MA1 51 Kurtis Spruhan 98914 87 81 85 253
MA1 52 Andres Avila 98012 69 65 999 DNF 2233 0
MA1 52 Kyle Turner 72289 77 999 0 DNF
MA1  
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FA1 1 Joanne Bernardo 88861 76 75 77 228
FA1 2 Lisa Chavera 87830 90 76 89 255
FA1 3 Caroline Murrey Bretado 79061 92 94 87 273
FA1 4 Estefania Ruiz 95954 99 99 98 296
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MM1 1 Christopher Pinegar 94277 68 64 67 199
MM1 2 Mark Morton 16826 68 71 62 201
MM1 2 Roy Quilantan 70269 70 68 63 201
MM1 2 Juan Lopez 17470 68 67 66 201 117 5 5 5 29 44
MM1 5 Noah Zeller 61969 69 71 66 206 2017 5 5 5 26 41
MM1 5 Derek Monteverdi 27929 69 69 68 206 1031 5 5 5 26 41
MM1 5 Bill McDonough 55425 66 72 68 206
MM1 8 Randy Wylot 11780 72 70 67 209 491 5 5 5 23 38
MM1 8 Tracy Crowder 40942 68 71 70 209
MM1 10 Chris Calleton 32173 71 70 69 210 591 5 5 5 21 36
MM1 11 Robert Arzate 24468 73 69 69 211
MM1 12 Kelly Takemoto 30586 73 70 69 212
MM1 12 Andy Bratta 88544 73 67 72 212
MM1 14 Steve Civitak 15556 63 81 69 213 147 5 5 5 17 32
MM1 15 Eric Ducharme 28545 72 69 75 216 2011 5 5 5 16 31
MM1 16 Keith Wolter 71168 79 71 67 217
MM1 16 Norman Thompson 61646 76 66 75 217 1035 5 5 5 15 30
MM1 18 Jon Berg 31496 73 74 71 218
MM1 18 Mike Lamb 72288 70 74 74 218 2059 5 5 5 13 28
MM1 20 Alex Mate 43781 73 79 70 222 806 5 5 5 11 26
MM1 20 Jayson Young 61768 74 73 75 222 2042 5 5 5 11 26
MM1 22 Tyrell Peters 68789 74 76 74 224
MM1 22 Shawn Fulcher 89606 70 76 78 224 2195 5 5 5 9 24
MM1 24 Wing Ko 42650 79 77 75 231 836 5 5 5 7 22
MM1 25 Ron Krippner 89220 79 76 77 232 2216 5 5 5 6 21
MM1 26 Victor Diaz Jr 98797 84 75 75 234
MM1 27 Alvin Osborn 19924 81 76 79 236 489 5 5 5 4 19
MM1 28 Danny Gonzalez 88744 81 83 80 244
MM1 29 J.P. Pagsanhan 55841 87 83 81 251 982 5 5 5 2 17
MM1 30 Jeffrey Roberts 22854 74 70 888 DNF
MM1 30 David Owens 37152 999 0 0 DNF
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FM1 1 Nicole Ennis 67369 88 85 102 275 1098 5 5 5 0 1 16

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Rnd-3 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Rnd-3 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MG1 1 Armando Alvarez 16221 62 64 69 195
MG1 2 Chuck Powell 21235 68 67 70 205 333 5 5 5 15 30
MG1 3 Michael Sheridan 34323 75 72 64 211 643 5 5 5 14 29
MG1 3 Tom Ulibarri 61427 70 71 70 211 1077 5 5 5 14 29
MG1 5 Steve Howard 31827 72 68 74 214 533 5 5 5 12 27
MG1 6 Mr Nettles 72944 65 74 76 215
MG1 7 Greg Cheeky Arimura 49267 72 77 69 218 1091 5 5 5 10 25
MG1 8 John Maki 69974 77 71 71 219
MG1 9 Michael J. Reeves 41981 78 74 69 221 766 5 5 5 8 23
MG1 9 Shawn Hillman 56570 75 74 72 221
MG1 11 Jon Ventress 38195 81 74 71 226 699 5 5 5 6 21
MG1 11 Tam Pham 46861 72 79 75 226
MG1 11 Allen Risley 1752 75 71 80 226 549 5 5 5 6 21
MG1 14 David Tucker 79416 75 77 77 229 2066 5 5 5 3 18
MG1 14 Jim Ditch 31319 75 75 79 229 587 5 5 5 3 18
MG1 16 Joseph Jones 79795 84 75 76 235 2102 5 5 5 1 16
MG1 17 Frankie Montoya 99247 116 99 106 321


